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1 = goo E 1,200,000
T2 = goo E 325,000
T2 = goo E 325,000
4 = goo E 170,000
T5 = ooogs2 E 145,000
T5 = goo E 145,000
T5 = goo E 145,000
T8 = goo E 125,000
T8 = goo E 125,000
T10 = goo E 102,500
T10 = g E 102,500
12 = oogno E 87,500
T13 = goo E 72,500
T13 = goo E 72,500
15 = goo E 57,500
T16 = goo E 51,500
T16 = goo E 51,500
T16 = goo E 51,500
T16 = goo E 51,500
T20 = goo E 45,285
T20 = goo E 45,285
T20 = goo E 45,285
T20 = goo E 45,285
T20 = goo E 45,285
T25 = g E 40,833
T25 = goo E 40,833
T27 = goo E 37,875
T27 = goo E 37,875
T27 = goo E 37,875
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T30

T30

T32

T32

T32

T32

T36

T36

T38

T38

40

T41

T41

43

T44

T44

T44

T47

T47

T47

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

35,000
35,000
33,125
33,125
33,125
33,125
31,000
31,000
29,000
29,000
27,500
26,750
26,750
26,000
25,166
25,166
25,166
24,000
24,000

24,000
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